Finance Report — Nov 2019
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Commitments:
8,000 T Courtyard Area (6,000.00) 110
Panto (Sept 2019) (1,400.00)
109
Lego (200.00)
6,000 - 12,427 Sciool Trips (1,400.00)
Christingle services yr4, 5 & 6 (50.00) 108
Sing up membership (285.00)
4,000 T Christmas tree at St marys church (50.00) 107
Raffle tickets (42.00)
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\_ 105
0 T T T T
October Funds Raised  Funds Spent Commitments Available
Funds Raised Funds Spent

Quiz Night

Nametags

Cake Sale

Tea Towels

Match giving

Bag2School

100 Club

Uniform Donations

Total

£366

£62

£169

£846

£400

£62

£55

£10

£1,970

’&X.)} Reception tea party

g Xmas fair expenses

Total

£63

£126

£189
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-~ Stock balance £250.51
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